
Eight Barley Snyder Attorneys Listed in The Best Lawyers in
America 2015

PUBLISHED ON 

August 21, 2014

Lancaster/York/Reading, PA - The law office of Barley Snyder is pleased to announce that eight of its

lawyers have been named to the 2015 edition of The Best Lawyers In America, the oldest and most

respected peer-review publication in the legal profession.  

The Best Lawyers in America (2016) - Barley Snyder Listing:

Lauralee Baker

Kathleen A. Gray

Stephen R. Lazun

Jeffrey D. Lobach

Christopher W. Mattson

Michael L. Mixell

John T. Reed

George C. Werner

For more than three decades, Best Lawyers lists have earned the respect of the profession, the media, and the

public, as the most reliable, unbiased source of legal referrals anywhere. The lists are compiled by

conducting peer-review surveys in which tens of thousands of leading lawyers confidentially evaluate their

professional peers.  About Barley SnyderBarley Snyder is a law firm based in Central Pennsylvania with

more than 65 attorneys practicing from offices located in Lancaster, York, Reading, Malvern and Hanover,

Pennsylvania and Hunt Valley, Maryland. The firm serves businesses and individual clients in all major areas

of civil law, including corporate governance, litigation and risk management, mergers and acquisitions, health

care, labor and employment, employee benefits and compensation, immigration, intellectual property,

banking, securities, real estate, tax, wealth management and estate planning. www.barley.com |

@BarleySnyder 
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Media Contact: Jenna Wagner, Director of Marketing

jwagner@barley.com or 717-399-1573
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:

Lauralee B. Baker

Partner

Tel: (717) 399-1525

Email: lbaker@barley.com

Kathleen A. Gray

Counsel

Tel: (717) 399-1508

Stephen R. Lazun

Counsel

Tel: (717) 846-8888

Jeffrey D. Lobach

Partner

Tel: (717) 852-4979

Email: jlobach@barley.com

Christopher W. Mattson

Counsel

Tel: (717) 399-1504

Email: cmattson@barley.com
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Michael L. Mixell

Counsel

Tel: (610) 898-7159

Email: mmixell@barley.com

John T. Reed

Partner

Tel: (717) 399-1531

Email: jreed@barley.com

George C. Werner

Counsel

Tel: (717) 399-1511

Email: gwerner@barley.com
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